AUSTRALIA

ROCKY CUTTING CLUB - MIDDLEMOUNT (4/08/2023)

Show Name:

Area:

Judge:

$15000 Non Pro

1 1 SMART LITTLE SUGAR
1 2 HARD SPIN

1 3 ROMA REY VON

1 4 ERIN DUAL SMOOTH

1 4 SMOOTH N STYLISH

1

6 SILVER FERN

$15000 Novice

1 TEQUILA SMOOTH

2 ESCOBAR

3 SWEET STEVIE

4  ANNAHS SMART REY
4  METALLIC REYTING

6 BOONS SWEET KITTY
6 STEEL DUCK

JEIE L L (UL U I UL U N

5000 Novice

1 METALLIC REYTING

2  TEQUILA SMOOTH

3 HESA CAPTAIN MORGAN
4 BULLA HOWDIDO

5 1ZZY SMOOTH REVIEW
5 LADY CHISUM DRIVE

5 METALLIC DESIRES

JEL NI (UL UL (I (L UL N

$7500 Non Pro

1 1 SMOOTH N STYLISH

1 1 METALLIC D REY

1 3 SWEET PHALAIR

1 3 DRIVELIKE HELL

1 3 SMOOTH JESSIE

1 6 LIL CATALYST

MARE STAKES

1 1 HARD SPINNING CASH
1 2 BOONS SWEETKITTY
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81467
11151
86364
10851
11342
84994

86186
86326
86281
80521
85503
11219
80220

85503
86186
86352
86455
86032
86002
85416

11342
85442
86532
85696
85553
77346

80923
11219

SHENNAE BARBOUR

TAMIKA MARIE FOGARTY

BRETT PECHEY
JOEL REWALD

TAMIKA MARIE FOGARTY
WENDY YOUNG BUCKLEY

RYDER YATES
RYDER YATES
MATTHEW BARBOUR
REGAN LYONS
STEVE SMITH
MATTHEW BARBOUR
STEVE SMITH

STEVE SMITH
RYDER YATES
JASON LEITCH
JASON LEITCH
STEVE SMITH
STEVE SMITH
REGAN LYONS

DARRYL ADKINS
BRIDGET SINCLAIR
Dan Kenny

Dan Kenny

ROD TATTERSALL
JOY PECHEY

RACHEL LEITCH
MATTHEW BARBOUR

No Entries: 22

6 $877.56

5 $646.62

4 $392.59
25 $150.11
25 $150.11
1 $92.37
No Entries: 27

6 $1,012.22

5 $745.85

4 $452.84
2.5 $173.15
2.5 $173.15
0.5 $53.28
0.5 $53.28
No Entries: 26

6 $985.29

5 $726.01

4 $440.79

3 $181.50

1 $86.48

1 $86.48

1 $86.48
No Entries: 24

5.5 $808.90
5.5 $808.90
3 $245.12

3 $245.12

3 $245.12

1 $98.04
No Entries: 22

0 $1,542.56

0 $1,136.62

Sunday, 5 May 2024 5:11:48 PM



Programme Results Report

AUSTRALIA

Show Name: ROCKY CUTTING CLUB - MIDDLEMOUNT (4/08/2023)

Area:

Judge:

1 3 MAKERS MEMORY 86189 BRETT PECHEY 0 $690.09
1 4 LILBLUE TAPT DANCER 86533 REGAN LYONS 0 $263.86
1 4 MAKERS HOLLY 85576 BRETT PECHEY 0 $263.86
1 6 BORNTODRIVE 86410 JASON LEITCH 0 $162.37
Novice Non Pro No Entries: 22
1 1 OH CAY RIDE ME ROUGH 80742 KEVIN MICHAEL TIGHE 6 $877.56
1 2 AONELITTLEMISS BLUEBOON 81563 BRETT PECHEY 4.5 $519.61
1 2 SMOOTHER 11432 James Speed 4.5 $519.61
1 4 BATTLE OF THE CATS 10857 GREGORY COOK 3 $161.66
1 5 DRPHIL ?7403 RENEE RICHARDSON 1 $76.98
1 5 MAKERS HOLLY 85576 BRETT PECHEY 1 $76.98
1 5 ERINDUAL SMOOTH 10851 JOEL REWALD 1 $76.98
Open No Entries: 18
1 1 LILBLUE TAPT DANCER 86533 REGAN LYONS 5 $790.08
1 2 BOONS SWEETKITTY 11219 MATTHEW BARBOUR 4 $587.49
1 3 DUAL PEP REY VON 86116 ABE GRAHAM 25 $263.35
1 3 JAYS BOONTOWN 9377 MAREE RUDD 25 $263.35
1 5 ANNAHS SMART REY 80521 REGAN LYONS 1 $121.55
Open Non Pro No Entries: 26
1 1 HARD SPINNING CASH 80923 RACHEL LEITCH 6 $985.29
1 2 REYSN ROSES 80737 RYDER YATES 5 $726.01
1 3 SLITHERING 81495 RACHEL LEITCH 4 $440.79
1 4 EP DIAMOND CATT 9908 BRIEANA SIMPSON 25 $168.54
1 4 MAKERS MEMORY 86189 BRETT PECHEY 25 $168.54
1 6 SMARTLITTLE SUGAR 81467 SHENNAE BARBOUR 1 $103.72
Rookies No Entries: 28
1 1 PEPTABOONSMAL SPIN Q39269 JACIE HOLMES 6 $787.74
1 2 TELLUSEE 81455 WARREN MATOTEK 5 $580.44
1 3 MISTER BOON 85666 LUKE SCHULTE 4 $352.41
1 4 LIL CATALYST 77346 JOY PECHEY 3 $145.11
1 5 PEPTOSTAPINIT 81462 MEGAN DASH 2 $124.38
1 6 EBSALFALFA 10660 TORI PALMOWSKI 1 $82.92
Snafflebit No Entries: 31
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AUSTRALIA

ROCKY CUTTING CLUB - MIDDLEMOUNT (4/08/2023)

Show Name:

Area:

Judge:
1
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CYCLONE SAM
UNKNOWN

MONEY TALKS
WHISKEY

BAMBAM

HEAVY WHISKEY CAT
TWO TIMIN STARLETT
SALLY

Youth Junior

1 1

PEPTOS TAPIN IT

Youth Senior

1 1 IMANEAT CAT

1 2 PEPTABOONSMAL SPIN
1 3 ALMORA SPINACRE
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11476
76347
77415
27407
76796
85625
76424
76302

81462

80857
Q39269
7185

GINA HALL

JOHN MAGUIRE

Chloe McLucas

Joe Q

NATHAN EVERINGHAM
SANDY ROBERTS
JESSE SPENCER
GABE HOCH

JAYDE LYONS

RACHAEL BROWN
JACIE HOLMES
JACIE HOLMES

6 $670.61

5 $494.13

4 $300.00

3 $123.53

2 $105.89
0.33 $23.53
0.33 $23.53
0.33 $23.53
No Entries: 3

1 $0.00

No Entries: 10

3 $0.00
2 $0.00
1 $0.00

Sunday, 5 May 2024 5:11:48 PM



